DEEP CYCLE
LONG-LASTING, DEPENDABLE
DEEP CYCLE POWER
CENTURY DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES ARE MANUFACTURED
USING THE TOUGHEST INTERNAL COMPONENTS AND
LATEST DESIGN FEATURES TO DELIVER LONG-LASTING,
DEPENDABLE DEEP CYCLE POWER.
A comprehensive selection of Flooded, AGM and Gel batteries built strong for

(AGM) technology. Ideal for multi angle and hard to reach fitments.
 » Long cycle life
 » Fast recharging capabilities
 » Designed to withstand repeated recharge and discharge cycles
 » Improved strength, durability and vibration resistance
† Conditions apply. Refer to individual warranty statements attached to each battery. ǎ Selected items only.
Deep Cycle Gel
Extremely robust deep cycle batteries featuring Gel Electrolyte
Technology. Ideal for applications where multi angle fitment and
repeated recharge and discharge cycles are required.
 » Long cycle life
 » Superior deep discharge capabilities
 » Fast recharging capabilities
 » Improved strength, durability & vibration resistance
DEEP CYCLE AGM
148108 C12-32DA 12 32 166 175 125 125 C 8.1 M5
INSERT - AGM, CV, FA, MF, PV,
RP, VR
148102 C12-55DA 12 58 229 138 210 235 D 18 M6
INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF,
PV, VR
148103 C12-75DA 12 75 260 169 210 235 D 23.5 M6
INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF,
PV, VR
148100 C12-105DA 12 105 307 169 210 235 D 29 M8
INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF,
PV, VR
148101 C12-120DA 12 120 328 172 222 222 D 32 M8
INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF,
PV, VR
148104 C12-125DA 12 125 407 177 225 225 D 35 M8
INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF,
PV, VR
148105 C12-140DA 12 140 340 173 280 285 D 41.5 M8
INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF,
PV, VR
148106 C12-165DA 12 165 530 209 214 219 F 50 M8
INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF,
PV, VR
148107 C12-270DA 12 270 520 268 220 225 F 74 M8
INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF,
PV, VR
DEEP CYCLE GEL
142102 C12-40DG 12 37 198 166 171 171 C 13.2 M6